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TECHNICAL DATA 

 
break-proof plastic housing with 
integrated terminal cover 
self-extinguishing 
insulation 
protection 
frequency 
current limiting factor 
thermal short-term current 
dynamic short-term current 
storage temperature 
operating temperature 
weight 

 
 
UL94-V0 
class E 
IP 20 
50..60Hz 
FS 5 
Ith=60In 
Idyn=2,5×Ith 
-20..+80°C 
-5..+50°C 
0,60..0,80kg 

 
Order Code sec. 5A

 
primary

burden
class 

0,5 

burden 
class 

1,0 

burden
class 

3,0 

 

      

TAA031100X05 
TAA031150X05 
TAA031250X05 
TAA031400X05 

100A 
150A 
250A 
400A 

 
 

1VA 
2,5VA 

 
 

2,5VA 
3,75VA 

1,5VA 
1,5VA 

4VA 
6VA 

   
Order Code sec. 1A

 
primary

burden
class 

0,5 

burden 
class 

1,0 

burden
class 

3,0 

 

      

TAA031100X01 
TAA031150X01 
TAA031250X01 
TAA031400X01 

100A 
150A 
250A 
400A 

 
 

1VA 
2,5VA 

 
 

2,5VA 
3,75VA 

1,5VA 
1,5VA 

4VA 
6VA 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 


